ROYAL OCEAN RACING CLUB

ENTRY LIST ALL YACHTS - IRC
2012 IRC National Championship

15/06/2012

Sail No.
NED 46
NED 40010
GBR 6889
GBR 11
GBR 39
GBR 4241
GBR 1544
IRL 3939
GBR 5940
IRL 39000
GBR 236
GBR 8888
BEL 4701
GBR 1513
IRL 2007
GBR 851

GBR 2738
GBR 4757
FRA 36859
GBR 42
GBR 714
GBR 2806
GBR 8410
GBR 7383
FRA 38485
GBR 704
GBR 1010
GBR 7404
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12/06/2012 16:02

Yacht

Tonnerre de Breskens 3

Baraka GP
Keronimo
Apollo
Magnum Il
Brevity
Simples

Antix
Tokoloshe
Dignity
Erivale Ill
Cobra

Moana

Il Corvo

Jump Juice
Cracklin Rosie
Class Total: 16

Vixter

Joopster
Stamina lll

La Réponse
Carpe Diem
Winston
Premier Flair
Visit Malta Puma
Courrier Vintage
Philosophie IV
Xinska
Interceptor
Class Total: 12

Divisions:
C=IRC
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TCC

1.277 E
1.201
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197 E
195 E
192 E
A57 E
150 E
A31 E
122 E
17 E
116 E
A14 E
112 E
107 E
105 E
104 E

1.092

1.091 E
1.089 E
1.086 E
1.081 E
1.076 E
1.073 E
1.068 E
1.057 E
1.057 E
1.053 E
1.052 E

Max
Crew

15
12
12
12
12
13
14
12
12
12
12
12
15
13
10
12

10
12
12
12
12
12
12
10

12
12
12

Class
IRC 1
IRC 2
IRC 3
IRC 4

Owner

Piet Vroon

Harmen J de Graaf
Jonathan Goring
Nigel Passmore
Andrew Pearce
Mark Devereux
Michail Watford
Anthony O'Leary
Michael Bartholomew
Andrew Williams
Michael Greville
Seb Blair

Frangois Goubau
Astrid De Vin
Conor Phelan
Steven Anderson

Andrew Arthur

Neil Kipling

Michel Peretie
Andrew Mclrvine
Nigel Wakefield
Nick McLoughlin
Jim Macgregor
Sailing Logic Ltd
Marc de Saint Denis
Nicolas Gaumont-Prat
Bernard Olesinski
Stuart Wilkie
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Rating Band

TCC 1.101 and above
TCC 1.051 - 1.100
TCC 1.007 - 1.050
TCC 0.850 - 1.006

Sailed By

Mathieu Goubau
Jan Persoons

Tim Thubron

Gerard Grandcourt

Flag

Pennant 1
Pennant 2
Pennant 3
Pennant 4

Type

Ker 46

Ker 40

Ker 40

Ker 40

Ker 40

Club Swan 42
XP 44

Ker 39

King 40

Mills 39

Ker 39

King 40

First 47.7
Grand Soleil 43
Ker 37

Corby 40

XP 38
Ji22

A 40
First 40
First 40
First 40
Elan 410
Reflex 38
MC34 Patton
First 40.7
X 40

First 40.7

Colour
Marlin Blue
White
White
Black
White

Blue

White
Silver Grey
White
White

Blue

White

Blue

White
Grey

Red

White
White
White
Grey
White
White
White
White
Grey
Navy Blue
Blue

Light Grey

Printed: 16:02 hrs



Sail No.
GBR 73
GBR 1010
FRA 35080
GBR 1242
GBR 979
NED 7275
GBR 516
GBR 2187
GBR 4909
GBR 1250
GBR 585
GBR 6895
GBR 1405

GBR 847
GBR 8755
GBR 9250
GBR 9197
GBR 9297
GBR 66
GBR 5261
GBR 581
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Yacht Class Division
Salvo 3
Mat 1010

Dunkerque Plaisance
Yeoman of Wight
Malice

Captain Jack

White Rose

Stiletto

High Tension

Strait Dealer

Thrust

Xcitable

Elaine

Class Total: 13
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Mongoose
Imadjinn
Who's To No
Fever

Jika Jika
Checkmate XV
Chimp

Antix

Class Total: 8
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Total: 49

Boats in red, italic font are not yet accepted because registration is incomplete. Details can be found online in REMUS (http://remus.rorc.org)

TCC

1.044 E
1.042 E
1.031 E
1.029 E
1.026 E
1.023 E
1.019 E
1.016 E
1.015 E
1.014 E
1.012 E
1.010 E
1.009 E

0.995 E
0.992 E
0.980 E
0.977 E
0.975 E
0.942 E
0.931 E
0.930 E

Max
Crew Owner
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Sailed By
Peter Morton

Peter Morton

Hubert Dereux

British Keelboat Academy
Mike Moxley

Bert Visser

Bob Jackson

J Barrett & P Woodward
Andrew Given

David Franks

Malcolm Struth

Peter Hodgkinson

Mike Bridges

Philippe Bourgeois

Graham Sunderland

Tom Snowball

Peter Dessent
Richard Sparrow
Grant Gordon

Mike & Jamie Holmes
Nigel Biggs

Michael Kershaw
John Allen

It is the responsibility of owners to advise RORC when data shown here is not correct (e.g. rating updates)

"E" indicates an Endorsed IRC Certificate
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Type
Corby 33
Mat 1010
A 35
J/109
HOD 35
J/109
Elan 40
First 35
J/109
JPK 1010
Prism 28
X 362
Elan 37

First 34.7

A 31

J/92

J/97

J/97

Mg Hs 30
Half Tonner
X 302

Colour

White

White

Black And White
White

White

Blue

White/Blue Stripe
White

White

White
White/Black Stripes
White

White

White

White

White

White

White

Blue

Light Grey
White/Blue Stripes
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